



Cottage Delight Ltd. Brooklands Way, Leekbrook, Leek, Staffordshire Moorlands ST13 7QF
 Tel: 01538 398839 Fax: 01538 398801 info@cottagedelight.co.uk www.cottagedelight.co.uk

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION			
GINGER JAM			
Ingredient list (Allergens in bold)	Stem ginger in syrup (Stem ginger, Sugar, Water), Sugar, Gelling agent: Pectin, Citric acid, Concentrated lemon juice, Processing aid: Salted butter (from Milk).		
Technical Information	Prepared with 19g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 67g per 100g. No artificial additives.		
Dietary Information	Suitable for Vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for Vegans
	Suitable for Coeliacs	Yes	Suitable for Milk Intolerants
	GMO Free	Yes	No
Nutrition Information		<i>Per 100g</i>	
	Energy kcal	327	
	Energy kJ	1393	
	Fat g	0.1	
	of which saturates g	0.0	
	Carbohydrate g	84.7	
	of which sugars g	81.7	
	Protein g	0.1	
	Salt g	0.0	
Country of Origin	Made in England		
Storage Conditions	Ambient Refrigerate after opening		
Analytical Standards	Target pH	2.8 - 3.0	
	Target Soluble Solids	66.0% - 68.0%	
Manufacturing Process	Refer to HACCP flow diagram for Production Hot Fill Products		
Warranty	The product and food contact packaging comply with all relevant E.U. and U.K legislation.		
Code	Packaging	Weight	Shelf Life
650089	8oz Globe Jar	227g e	30 Months
100040	12oz Octagonal Jar	340g e	30 Months
TKM84	Salsa Jar	375g e	30 Months

Product: Ginger Jam		Complied by	Authorised by
Page 1 of 1	Date: 22.08.13	Issue 4	Rachel Berry